2013

Make: Bentley

Model: Mulsanne 4dr Sdn
VIN: SCBBB7ZHODC017604

Year: Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 8-Speed A/T
Exterior: Beluga (Solid) (69)

Interior:

- Adjustable steering wheel

CITY MPG HIGHWAY MPG

MECHANICAL

- 6.75L twin-turbocharged V8 engine
- 8-speed automatic transmission
w/paddle shifters

- Rear wheel drive

- Front & rear independent air
suspension w/continuously variable
damping

- Pwr Steering

- Twin stainless steel oval tail pipes

EXTERIOR

- Tire inflation kit

- Xenon headlights w/chrome bezels
- LED tail lights

- Color-keyed pwr mirrors w/turn
signal indicators

- Acoustic laminated windows

- Variable speed intermittent
windshield wipers

ENTERTAINMENT

- Infotainment centralized control
system -inc: remote control

- Bluetooth connectivity

INTERIOR

- Navigation system

- Steering column mounted gear shift
paddles

- Pwr windows

- 4-zone auto climate control

- Rear window defogger

- Electrochromic rearview mirror

- Front map lights

- Hydraulic brake assist

SAFETY

- 4-wheel antilock braking system
(ABS)

- Hill hold control

- Driver & front passenger frontal
airbags w/occupant sensor

- Front & rear side mounted airbags
- Front & rear head & side curtain
airbags

- Parking distance control

- Front & rear 3-point seat belts w/pre-
tensioners
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Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[wo03] 21" Two Piece 5 Spoke Polished
Alloy Wheels

[EIH5TN] Chestnut Veneer

[PLS] Premiere Specification PKG
[9WK] Rear Entertainment PKG
[P30] Space Saver Spare Wheel
[Tyz2z8] Flying 'B' Radiator Mascot
[WSS4GH] Shade Band To Tinted
Windscreen

[TDA2WO] Jewel Fuel Filler Cap
[ZIE4ZB] Bright Stainless Steel Door
Pillar Finisher

[LSE9VN] Naim For Bentley Premium
Audio System

[cDW7D1] 6 Disc DVD Player

[KMS4D2] Front/Rear Seat Ventilation &

Massage Function

[LRA2ZzZ] Veneered Rim 4 Spoke

Steering Wheel

[GRA8T3] Adaptive Cruise Control
[SLR8QK] Valet Key

[KLT1U6] Veneered Picnic Tables

[INT4N2] Veneered Ipod Drawer & Minor

Gauges Panel

[TSV3LE] Veneered Door Panels
[MSHVE2] llluminated Fold Down Front
Vanity Mirrors

[LCPQQ1] Ambient Interior Mood
Lighting

[ESSUF2] Ipod Interface, Ipod Cable,
Hand Stitched Leather Storage Case
[REGNS1] (2) City Umbrellas

[EPH7X8] Rear View Camera

Original Shipping Charge

$296,000.00
$6,810

$4,725
$14,425
$9,030
$0
included
included

included
included

$7,565

$1,045
$3,365

$2,455

$3,670

included
included
included

$1,530
$1,185

$440
$200
$195

included
$2,725

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$355,365.00

Greater Chicago

Motors
www.GreaterChicagoMotors.com
312-280-9262
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