Year: 2013 Make: Bentley

Model: Mulsanne 4dr Sdn VIN: SCBBB7ZH0DC017604 Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 8-Speed A/T Exterior: Beluga (Solid) (69)

Interior:

MECHANICAL

- \cdot 6.75L twin-turbocharged V8 engine
- · 8-speed automatic transmission w/paddle shifters
- · Rear wheel drive
- · Front & rear independent air suspension w/continuously variable damping
- · Pwr Steering
- · Twin stainless steel oval tail pipes

EXTERIOR

- · Tire inflation kit
- · Xenon headlights w/chrome bezels
- · LED tail lights
- · Color-keyed pwr mirrors w/turn signal indicators
- · Acoustic laminated windows
- · Variable speed intermittent windshield wipers

ENTERTAINMENT

- · Infotainment centralized control system -inc: remote control
- · Bluetooth connectivity

INTERIOR

· Navigation system

- Adjustable steering wheel
- · Steering column mounted gear shift paddles
- · Pwr windows
- · 4-zone auto climate control
- · Rear window defogger
- · Electrochromic rearview mirror
- · Front map lights
- · Hydraulic brake assist

SAFETY

- · 4-wheel antilock braking system (ABS)
- · Hill hold control
- · Driver & front passenger frontal airbags w/occupant sensor
- · Front & rear side mounted airbags
- Front & rear head & side curtain airbags
- · Parking distance control
- · Front & rear 3-point seat belts w/pretensioners

CITY MPG **11**



HIGHWAY MPG

18

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$296,000.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[W03] 21" Two Piece 5 Spoke Polished Alloy Wheels	\$6,810
[EIH5TN] Chestnut Veneer	\$4,725
[PLS] Premiere Specification PKG	\$14,425
[9WK] Rear Entertainment PKG	\$9,030
[P30] Space Saver Spare Wheel	\$0
[TYZ2Z8] Flying 'B' Radiator Mascot	included
[WSS4GH] Shade Band To Tinted Windscreen	included
[TDA2W0] Jewel Fuel Filler Cap	included
[ZIE4ZB] Bright Stainless Steel Door Pillar Finisher	included
[LSE9VN] Naim For Bentley Premium Audio System	\$7,565
[CDW7D1] 6 Disc DVD Player	\$1,045
[KMS4D2] Front/Rear Seat Ventilation & Massage Function	\$3,365
[LRA2ZZ] Veneered Rim 4 Spoke Steering Wheel	\$2,455
[GRA8T3] Adaptive Cruise Control	\$3,670
[SLR8QK] Valet Key	included
[KLT1U6] Veneered Picnic Tables	included
[INT4N2] Veneered Ipod Drawer & Minor Gauges Panel	included
[TSV3LE] Veneered Door Panels	\$1,530
[MSHVE2] Illuminated Fold Down Front Vanity Mirrors	\$1,185
[LCPQQ1] Ambient Interior Mood Lighting	\$440
[ESSUF2] Ipod Interface, Ipod Cable, Hand Stitched Leather Storage Case	\$200
[REGNS1] (2) City Umbrellas	\$195
[EPH7X8] Rear View Camera	included
Original Shipping Charge	\$2,725
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$355,365.00

Greater Chicago Motors

www.GreaterChicagoMotors.com 312-280-9262